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County
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron
Huron

Huron

Huron
Huron
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Grantee
Caseville Township
City of Bad Axe
City of Bad Axe
City of Harbor Beach
Huron County
Huron County
Huron County
Huron County
Huron County
Huron County
Huron County
Village of Caseville
Village of Elkton
Village of Pigeon
Village of Port Austin
Village of Port Austin
Village of Sebewaing
Village of Sebewaing
Village of Sebewaing

DNR - Wildlife
Division
DNR - Wildlife
Division

City of Harbor Beach

Project

TF87-121
TF92-282
TF96-249
TF88-026
TF670

TF712

TF769

TF89-124
TF93-279
TF95-128
TF98-054
TF90-212
TF89-041
TF91-182
TF08-056
TF10-093
TF03-001
TF89-009
TF92-289

TF847

TF965
TF11-052

Project Name
Caseville Harbor Expansion
Bad Axe Park Expansion
Buschlen Park Expansion
North Park Campground
Huron Shoreline Preservation
Sebewaing Park and Marina
Wagener Co. Park Addition
Sebewaing Park Development
Wagener Park
Lighthouse Park Development
Stafford Park Acquisition
Breakwall/Pointe Park
Ackerman Park Expansion
Park Expansion
Veterans Waterfront Park Improvements
Tower Park Acquisition
Sebewaing Park Project
Marina Project
Millerwise Park

Detroit Edison Site

Detroit Edison/Huron County

Waterfront Development Project

Grant Amount

$400,000

$71,400

$136,500

$375,000

$300,000

$225,000

$150,000

$318,400

$207,000

$225,000

$147,000

$74,300

$56,300

$94,500

$500,000

$60,000

$36,500

$215,300

$112,500

$2,500,000

$2,500,000

$281,000

$8,985,700

Project Type
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Development
Development
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development
Acquisition
Acquisition
Acquisition
Development

Acquisition

Acquisition

Development



